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The energy to lead Raaaadio
RWE Okoloohradce
D_M30 muzi 30 - 39 let, 60 km , 02.06.2013
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Pok SC  Jménc  Roénik Kat PoF Klub Cas Ztrata

1 30C gg‘rﬁ‘;‘r’s"y 1976 D M30 1 HSK - cycling 01:58:12.490 00:00:00.0
2 61 Bukovsky Luk&® 1977 D _M30 2 Rockmachine-Cyklomax ~ 01:58:53.28¢ 00:00:40.8
3  25€ Polman Daniel 1979 D M30 3 lidé&HORY Duratec 01:58:56.340 00:00:43.8
4  20€ Lecnar Jaromir 1983 D _M30 4 Pitrs bikes 01:59:41.937 00:01:29.4
5 204 Kucera Petr 1975 D M30 5 CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNE ~ 02:03:36.031 00:05:23.5
6 41 Capek Jii 1983 D _M30 6 FAME sport racing team 02:05:34.831 00:07:22.3
7 82 Pozler Tomas 1976 D_M30 7 SK OMT Pardubice 02:05:39.122 00:07:26.6
8 48 Kucera Tomas 1977 D_M30 8 Madeta Fitness Cyklomaraton te 02:05:39.39¢ 00:07:26.9
9 191 Kopecky Lukas 1978 D M30 9 HartmanCZ Kamikadze Team 02:06:20.892 00:08:08.4
1C 16€ Hrouda Milan 1977 D_M30 10 CYKLOFIT MTB TEAM 02:06:29.617 00:08:17.1
11 32€ Varek Vladimir 1983 D M30 11 Vanekdesign.com 02:08:02.140 00:09:49.7
12 26EF Riha Petr 1974 D _M30 12 PSC Hradec Kralové 02:10:10.46: 00:11:58.0
13 8E Veselka Zdek 1974 D M30 13 HSK cycling team 02:10:46.972 00:12:34.5
14 68 Pospisil Petr 1974 D _M30 14 Madeta Fitnes Cyklomaraton tea 02:13:19.89( 00:15:07.4
15 45 Tretina Tomas 1978 D _M30 15 CEP Beskyd Bike 02:13:23.912 00:15:11.4
16 25Z Piln&ek Radek 1977 D M30 16 HSK cycling team 02:17:17.58¢ 00:19:05.1
17 32E Valuch Martin 1977 D M30 17 CEP Beskyd Bike 02:20:53.004 00:22:40.5
18 114 Brand Tomas 1976 D _M30 18 PCK Louda 02:20:55.981 00:22:43.5
1S 47 Vrana Vigzslav 1979 D_M30 19 CEP Beskyd Bike 02:21:19.374 00:23:06.9
20 10€ E:é‘;“srl‘g{‘ 1983 D _M30 20 BBBart 02:25:03.93% 00:26:51.4
21 75 Blaha Miroslav 1974 D M30 21 Madeta Fitness Cyklomaratonte 02:27:30.791 00:29:18.3
22 21E Makovy Jakub 1976 D M30 22 02:28:44.10Z 00:30:31.6
23 174 janecek libor 1977 D_M30 23 Mados mtb team 02:29:18.165 00:31:05.7
24 11F Brozek DaviD 1976 D M30 24 02:30:23.60¢ 00:32:11.1
25 24€ Pazdera Tomas 1981 D M30 25 02:31:15.866 00:33:03.4
26 127 Cerny Marek 1978 D _M30 26 02:31:58.03¢ 00:33:45.6
27 247 Pavlicek Jaroslav 1978 D _M30 27 02:32:26.892 00:34:14.4
28 53 Jirous David 1981 D _M30 28 Madeta Fitness Cyklomaraton  02:33:49.49¢ 00:35:37.0
29 40C Darilek David 1980 D_M30 29 SKI Centrum Zdobnice 02:34:11.099 00:35:58.6
3C 29€ Simon Pavel 1980 D M30 30 Karate do 02:34:38.03¢ 00:36:25.5
31 29% Sebek Dalibor 1975 D_M30 31 ZDARMA 02:36:44.512 00:38:32.0
32 13€ Drtina Michal 1982 D _ M30 32 Cyklobar Fucktory Racing 02:37:06.32¢ 00:38:53.8
33 147 Grof Tomas 1976 D M30 33 TMBTeam - Bylany 02:37:21.137 00:39:08.6
34 14€ Gregor David 1981 D_M30 34 DAGR Kratonohy 02:37:49.97¢ 00:39:37.5
35 18C Karban Ivo 1974 D M30 35 ATOMBIKE TREK FORBIKES team 02:38:31.334 00:40:18.8
36 397 Cerméak Miroslaa 1979 D _M30 36 Cyklo Kiub Bendl 02:38:38.62¢ 00:40:26.1
37 32¢€ Vit Premysl 1977 D_M30 37 zdarma 02:38:58.433 00:40:45.9
38 187 Kocourek Jan 1976 D_M30 38 Madeta Fitness Cyklomaraton  02:39:11.082 00:40:58.6
39 26Z RySavy Martin 1975 D _M30 39 02:39:28.007 00:41:15.5
40 13% Dosoudil Jan 1981 D_M30 40 DOSSI 02:41:10.16¢ 00:42:57.7
41 21€ Maly Miroslav 1980 D M30 41  Madeta Fitness Cyklomaratonte 02:44:48.560 00:46:36.1

Sport Base timing (c) 2012



wWww.spor-base.c

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
5C
51
52

16C
32
207
22C
364
307
327
257
391
10¢
17C

51
59
67

78

8C
10t

10¢€

11

121
122
12¢

13z

™

Hor&ek Martin
Teply Jan
Kyrych Viadimir
Matousek Josef
Maly Pavel
Sulc Jaroslav
Vejvoda Vojtch
Poficek Radek
Starka Karel
Bedrna Michal
HRUSKA JRI

Susir Radek
HrusSka Jan

Janda Tomas

Houdek Vladimi

Martinek Jaromir
Bartai Zdersk

Beckovsky Josef

Brzobohaty
Zdergk
Cach Milan

Cerny Michal
Cicala David

Donth Michael

145 Gotvald Tomas
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Gurika Igor
Habr Michal
Han&ek Roman
Kafka Petr
Kejzlar Stanisla
Ko¢i Dusan
Kritzner Tomas
Kubat Jan

Lehrl Tomas
Mastik Tomas
Miller Pavel
Nagy Pet
Palous Marek
Patka Michal
Rogek Jan
Rihout Roman
Sedl&ek Oldich
Skoupil Ondej
Svoboda Romai
Tesner Vladimir
Tkadlec Roman
Tuzil Petr
Vojtéch Tomas
Vyslouzil Petr
Ziebiker Robert
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02:45:03.98¢ 00:46:51.5

Madeta Fitness Haibike

Deathstones Bikes

02:45:30.444 00:47:18.0
02:47:03.91¢ 00:48:51.4

02:49:59.549 00:51:47.1

02:56:27.762 00:58:15.3

ZDARMA

03:04:07.770 01:05:55.3

03:07:27.087 01:09:14.6

INTERSPORT PCE

Cert vi

03:16:00.793 01:17:48.3

03:21:23.70: 01:23:11.2
03:41:03.546 01:42:51.1

03:44:02.96¢ 01:45:50.5

Madeta Fithess Cyklomarat
te
TOYOTA Dolédk MTB team
Madeta Fitness Cyklomarat
te
Madeta Fitness Cyklomarat
te
TOYOTA Dolak MTB
Bitevni Bojovy Bagr
Madeta Fithess Cyklomarat
te
SK Kbely

TMC cycling team

Six Monkeys
Ricardo racing team (Kolar
4
Madeta Fithess Cyklomarat
te

Vella Cycling
HSK-cycling team
KafKab Cycling Team

www.vikingfootwear.cz
novy

More Than Bikers
Cerni koré
ZDARMA

Alltraining.cz - Lawi

Madeta Fitness Cyklomarat
KAH sport Vrchlabi

Staroboleslavské Slapky
Autocombi Kutna Hora

BB Cyklosport

Alef Nula
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344 Frank Petr
35E Zoubek Petr

38€ Skala Martin

RWE

Tha= energy to lead

1978 D_M30 CLPU-MV
1976 D_M30 ODS
PROMUSIC PROLOBIKE
1977 D_M30 TRUTNOV
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